sfQ

SMART CASH

Merchant Details

Merchant Hame :
Merchant Mobile No :
Merchant Emails :

Date Generated:

Date Tran 1D Type

08/06/2019 143226 POS Payment
143266 POS Payment
143268 POS Payment
14331 POS Payment
143314 POS Payment
143322 POS Payment
143336 POS Payment
143341 POS Payment
143364 POS Payment
143367 POS Payment
143380 POS Payment
143386 POS Payment
143399 POS Payment
143407 POS Payment
143445 POS Payment

COSTA COFFEE
TI7TT050

niki_phillipou@costacoffee.com.cy
09/06/2019 00:02:09

Status

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

Merchant History Report

Sender Name
RAFAELLA GEORGIOU
Andreas Mitas

CHLOE STEPHAMI
Kyriaki Hadjifilippou
Marianna Charalabous
Marianna Charalabous

ANDREAS
CHRYSOSTOMOU

RAFAELLA GEORGIOU
Eteoklis Papanastasiou
MARIOS MITAS
[OAMNMA Panayiotou

MNATALIA,
DEMOSTHENOUS

Christina Melikidou

Sender Phone

35796255536
35799660629
35799656103
35799224353
35799692854
35799692854
35796397745

35796255536
35799980914
35799351827
35799309488
35799241293

35799955697

ANTHI PAPAGEORGIOU 35799303433

Georgia Agrotou

35799557555

Receiver Name Receiver Phone Amount

cashier
cashier!
cashier
cashier
cashier
cashier

cashierd

cashier
Station
Station
cashierl

Station 1

cashier

Station 1

Station 1

57. John Kennedy Avenue, 3rd Floor
1076, Micosia, Cyprus
Tel: +3567 22 27 &7 37
Fax: +357 22 27 67 35

Email: contact@skash.com

Tviiaan
77050
Tviiaan
Tv7ian
Tviiaan
Tv7ian
Tvian

TTTT70s0
TTTT70s0
TTTT70s0
TTTT70s0
TTTT70s0

TIriTnso
TIriTnso

TIvTiaan

3.50
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
4.30
0.80

3.50
375
3.50
6.70
4.55

7.0
2:95

6.21

COYTA

Tips
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

COFFEE

Currency
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR

EUR



sffash

SMART CASH

Date Tran 1D Type
08/06/2019  Daily Total
Grand Total

Status

Merchant History Report

Sender Name Sender Phone Receiver Name Receiver Phone Amount

57. John Kennedy Avenue, 3rd Floor
1076, Micosia, Cyprus
Tel: +357 22 27 67 37
Fax: +357 22 27 67 35
Email: contact@skash.com

50.66
50.66

Tips
0.00
0.00

Currency



